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2009 Ninja® ZX"-6R
PARTS LIST
Clutch

ITEM NAME
BOLT-SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 120)
HUB-CLUTCH (Ref # 13087)
HUB-CLUTCH (Ref # 13087A)
PLATE-FRICTION (Ref # 13088)
PLATE-FRICTION (Ref # 13088A)
PLATE-CLUTCH,T=2.3 (Ref # 13089)
PLATE-CLUTCH,T=2.6 (Ref # 13089A)
PLATE-CLUTCH,T=2.9 (Ref # 13089B)
HOLDER,CLUTCH SPRING (Ref # 13091)
HOUSING-COMP-CLUTCH (Ref # 13095)
RELEASE-COMP-CLUTCH (Ref # 13102)
PLATE-CLUTCH OPERATING (Ref # 13187)
SPRING-LEAF (Ref # 39130)
SPRING-LEAF (Ref # 39130A)

ROD (Ref # 46102)

SPACER (Ref # 92026)

SPACER (Ref # 92026A)
BEARING-NEEDLE,AXK1102 (Ref # 92046)

BEARING-NEEDLE,K38X43X28.8X (Ref # 92046A)

BUSHING,25X38X29.05 (Ref # 92139)
SPRING,FRICTION PLATE (Ref # 92144)
SPRING (Ref # 92145)

SPRING (Ref # 92145A)

SPRING,ROD (Ref # 92145B)

BOLT (Ref # 92153)

SHIM,15.3X27.5X2.0 (Ref # 92180)
WASHER,FRICTION PLATE (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,11.2X18X0.5 (Ref # 92200A)
WASHER,12X18.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200B)

PART NUMBER

120Q0620
13087-0019
13087-0020
13088-0003
13088-0025
13089-0008
13089-0009
13089-1093
13091-1041
13095-0113
13102-0032
13187-0011
39130-1078
39130-1079
46102-0090
92026-0139
92026-1356
92046-1052
92046-1263
92139-0067
92144-1854
92145-0485
92145-0486
92145-1159
92153-0797
92180-0149
92200-1260
92200-1423
92200-1487
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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2009 Ninja" ZX"-6R Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

Clutch

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-0152 1
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