

2009 Ninja® ZX™-6R

PARTS LIST

Clutch

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 120)	120Q0620	6
HUB-CLUTCH (Ref # 13087)	13087-0019	1
HUB-CLUTCH (Ref # 13087A)	13087-0020	1
PLATE-FRICTION (Ref # 13088)	13088-0003	6
PLATE-FRICTION (Ref # 13088A)	13088-0025	2
PLATE-CLUTCH,T=2.3 (Ref # 13089)	13089-0008	AR
PLATE-CLUTCH,T=2.6 (Ref # 13089A)	13089-0009	7
PLATE-CLUTCH,T=2.9 (Ref # 13089B)	13089-1093	AR
HOLDER,CLUTCH SPRING (Ref # 13091)	13091-1041	6
HOUSING-COMP-CLUTCH (Ref # 13095)	13095-0113	1
RELEASE-COMP-CLUTCH (Ref # 13102)	13102-0032	1
PLATE-CLUTCH OPERATING (Ref # 13187)	13187-0011	1
SPRING-LEAF (Ref # 39130)	39130-1078	2
SPRING-LEAF (Ref # 39130A)	39130-1079	2
ROD (Ref # 46102)	46102-0090	1
SPACER (Ref # 92026)	92026-0139	1
SPACER (Ref # 92026A)	92026-1356	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,AXK1102 (Ref # 92046)	92046-1052	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,K38X43X28.8X (Ref # 92046A)	92046-1263	1
BUSHING,25X38X29.05 (Ref # 92139)	92139-0067	1
SPRING,FRICTION PLATE (Ref # 92144)	92144-1854	1
SPRING (Ref # 92145)	92145-0485	1
SPRING (Ref # 92145A)	92145-0486	6
SPRING,ROD (Ref # 92145B)	92145-1159	1
BOLT (Ref # 92153)	92153-0797	6
SHIM,15.3X27.5X2.0 (Ref # 92180)	92180-0149	1
WASHER,FRICTION PLATE (Ref # 92200)	92200-1260	1
WASHER,11.2X18X0.5 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-1423	1
WASHER,12X18.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200B)	92200-1487	1

2009 Ninja® ZX™-6R

PARTS LIST

Clutch

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-0152	1